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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

PART NUMBERS
CCR35TZPL ZINC PLATED

NOTES
Sold In Pairs
See Hammond Website for More Information
Stamped numbered "U" 's on front face not shown

35.00 in
889 mm

2.45 in
62 mm

.84 in
21 mm
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22 mm
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18 mm

34.50 in
876 mm

EIA SPACING

.78 in
20 mm

TYP

1.22 in
31 mm

TYP

1.85 in
47 mm


